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Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

2618  1/17/2016

USGT

Ser#

Race Time

Klingforth, Brent 8 1 27 5:10.361 10.871 10.976 11.048 111.106

Stout, John 4 2 26 5:08.623 11.389 11.435 11.500 211.561

Bett, Scott 2 3 23 5:03.200 12.213 12.328 12.442 312.532

Grubb, Steve 5 4 23 5:08.294 5.094 12.108 12.287 12.391 412.536

McGee, Jim 1 5 20 5:00.934 11.512 11.688 12.004 512.396

Grote, Justin 3 6 18 5:13.880 14.183 14.780 15.628 616.249

Blair, Stephan 7 7 17 5:10.662 14.066 15.095 16.181 717.634

Sprague, Jon 6 8 6 1:42.479 14.576 16.239  8 

Car#
McGee Bett Grote Stout Grubb Sprague Blair Klingforth

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5/18.987 1/13.612 6/20.071 2/13.852 4/16.671 7/21.282 8/21.918 3/14.8681.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/36.596 3/14.614 6/17.406 1/12.427 4/12.501 [5/14.576] 7/22.024 2/11.8102.

 9/5:11.7 21/5:05.9 18/5:16.0 25/5:12.1 24/5:04.1 21/5:12.8 14/5:08.2 26/5:10.1

8/28.837 3/13.447 6/17.251 1/12.140 4/12.556 5/16.227 7/19.559 2/11.8023.

10/5:13.4 22/5:08.2 18/5:14.6 25/5:08.6 24/5:04.8 20/5:13.9 15/5:12.9 26/5:10.0

8/13.442 4/17.030 6/17.358 2/12.673 3/16.625 5/14.792 7/15.736 1/12.2114.

12/5:08.1 21/5:14.1 18/5:14.8 25/5:11.7 22/5:08.4 20/5:10.0 16/5:08.5 25/5:01.4

8/12.744 4/12.591 7/31.510 2/11.426 3/12.779 5/15.432 6/14.636 1/11.1405.

14/5:16.7 21/5:02.0 15/5:12.4 25/5:05.8 22/5:02.5 20/5:11.1 17/5:09.7 26/5:08.3

8/12.072 4/12.571 [7/14.183] 2/11.584 3/12.467 5/20.170 6/18.730 [1/10.871]6.

15/5:09.3 22/5:08.6 16/5:13.1 25/5:03.0 23/5:11.1 19/5:13.5 17/5:12.1 26/5:04.0

7/13.005 4/12.664 6/15.740 2/11.769 3/12.481 5/16.481 1/11.3137.

16/5:10.7 22/5:03.8 16/5:03.6 25/5:01.9 23/5:07.8 17/5:07.6 26/5:03.0

6/12.566 4/12.306 7/17.508 2/11.782 3/12.357 5/17.128 1/11.3968.

17/5:14.4 23/5:12.8 16/5:00.6 25/5:01.1 23/5:05.0 17/5:06.0 26/5:02.5

5/13.066 3/12.442 6/16.770 2/11.556 4/13.131 7/23.339 1/11.0369.

17/5:03.6 23/5:09.6 17/5:15.5 26/5:11.8 23/5:05.1 17/5:17.1 26/5:01.0

5/11.925 3/12.912 6/14.748 2/12.319 4/13.768 7/15.936 1/11.95010.

18/5:10.3 23/5:08.3 17/5:08.9 25/5:00.9 23/5:06.7 17/5:12.7 26/5:02.4

5/13.497 3/12.584 6/14.764 2/11.665 4/12.473 7/18.530 1/11.21011.

18/5:04.1 23/5:06.5 17/5:03.6 25/5:00.2 23/5:05.1 17/5:13.2 26/5:01.7

5/12.934 3/12.635 6/18.568 2/11.607 4/12.801 7/16.603 1/11.15412.

19/5:14.6 23/5:05.2 17/5:04.8 26/5:11.4 23/5:04.5 17/5:10.9 26/5:00.9

5/13.456 [3/12.213] 6/17.416 2/11.457 4/12.299 7/15.101 1/10.98313.

19/5:10.2 23/5:03.2 17/5:04.3 26/5:10.5 23/5:03.1 17/5:06.9 26/5:00.0

5/11.603 3/12.595 6/15.616 2/11.716 4/12.892 7/24.236 1/11.00614.

19/5:03.8 23/5:02.3 17/5:01.7 26/5:10.2 23/5:02.8 17/5:14.8 27/5:10.6

[5/11.512] 3/14.014 6/15.458 2/11.657 4/13.139 7/19.050 1/10.99815.

20/5:13.8 23/5:03.7 18/5:16.7 26/5:09.8 23/5:03.0 17/5:15.7 27/5:09.9

5/11.650 3/15.987 6/17.002 [2/11.389] 4/20.233 [7/14.066] 1/12.20716.

20/5:08.9 23/5:07.8 18/5:16.2 26/5:09.1 22/5:00.1 17/5:11.1 26/5:00.0

5/12.295 3/13.105 6/17.766 2/11.416 4/13.231 7/17.589 1/11.65217.

20/5:05.4 23/5:07.4 18/5:16.5 26/5:08.5 23/5:13.2 17/5:10.6 26/5:00.4

5/17.073 3/12.429 6/14.745 2/11.486 [4/12.108] 1/11.16218.

20/5:07.6 23/5:06.2 18/5:13.8 26/5:08.0 23/5:11.5 26/5:00.0

5/11.855 3/12.441 2/11.566 4/13.462 1/11.02019.

20/5:04.1 23/5:05.2 26/5:07.7 23/5:11.5 27/5:10.8

5/11.819 3/12.252 2/11.543 4/12.380 1/11.28920.

20/5:00.9 23/5:04.0 26/5:07.5 23/5:10.4 27/5:10.7

3/13.413 2/12.389 4/12.818 1/11.19321.

23/5:04.2 26/5:08.3 23/5:09.8 27/5:10.4

3/12.669 2/11.861 4/12.830 1/11.11022.

23/5:03.7 26/5:08.4 23/5:09.3 27/5:10.1

3/12.674 2/11.774 4/12.292 1/11.19923.

23/5:03.1 26/5:08.3 23/5:08.2 27/5:09.9

2/11.579 1/11.57324.

26/5:08.1 27/5:10.2

2/11.917 1/11.22425.

26/5:08.3 27/5:10.0

2/12.073 1/11.37426.

26/5:08.6 27/5:10.1



Car#
McGee Bett Grote Stout Grubb Sprague Blair Klingforth

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/11.61027.

27/5:10.3

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)        Round      Race      Pos in Race    Fast Lap          Best 3  

  1Klingforth, Brent 27 1 4 10.87115:10.361 0.000

  2Stout, John 26 1 4 11.38925:08.623 34.291

  3Bett, Scott 23 1 4 12.21335:03.200 37.122

  4Grubb, Steve 23 1 4 12.10845:08.294 5.094 37.305

  5McGee, Jim 20 1 4 11.51255:00.934 34.765

  6Grote, Justin 18 1 4 14.18365:13.880 46.282

  7Blair, Stephan 17 1 4 14.06675:10.662 49.102

  8Sprague, Jon 6 1 4 14.57681:42.479 45.595


